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	Last Name
	Nickname
	E-Mail Address
	Job Title

	
	Adams
	Kelly
	adamsk@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Instructional Assistant/ Bus Driver 51 PM

	
	Altman
	Karen
	altmana@davie.k12.nc.us
	Head Custodian

	
	Anthony
	Stacey
	anthonyst@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Instructional Assistant/ Bus Driver 51 AM

	
	Bost
	Erica
	boste@davie.k12.nc.us
	7th Grade Social Studies Teacher

	
	Bowling
	Colisa
	bowlingc@davie.k12.nc.us
	Financial Bookkeeper

	
	Brunelli
	Joseph
	brunellij@davie.k12.nc.us
	Physical Education/Health Teacher

	
	Burton
	Wendall
	burtonw@davie.k12.nc.us
	Bus Driver 50 AM/PM

	
	Cain
	Susan
	cains@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Childrens Teacher

	
	Carter
	Teresa
	cartertn@davie.k12.nc.us
	Assistant Principal

	
	Clement-Noyes
	Gareth
	clement-noyesg@davie.k12.nc.us
	Media Specialist

	
	Crotts
	Kimberly
	crottsk@davie.k12.nc.us
	6th Grade Math Teacher

	
	Dingler
	Lora
	dinglerl@davie.k12.nc.us
	Lead School Nurse

	
	Eaton
	Mark
	eatonm@davie.k12.nc.us
	Data Manager

	
	Endicott
	Penny
	endicottp@davie.k12.nc.us
	Theatre Arts Teacher

	
	Freeman Jr
	Harlon
	freemanh@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Instructional Assistant/Bus Driver 170 AM

	
	Gibbons
	Tommy
	gibbonss@davie.k12.nc.us
	CTE Teacher/Yearbook Advisor

	
	Gould
	Amy
	goulda@davie.k12.nc.us
	School Social Worker

	
	Grisette
	Tonya
	grisettet@davie.k12.nc.us
	6th Grade Social Studies Teacher

	
	Gullett
	Gina
	gullettg@davie.k12.nc.us
	6th Grade ELA Teacher/Gifted

	
	Hardister
	Amy
	hardistera@davie.k12.nc.us
	8th Grade ELA Teacher

	
	Harvey-Jones
	Susan
	harvey-joness@davie.k12.nc.us
	Physical Education Teacher

	
	Hepler
	Angela
	heplera@davie.k12.nc.us
	Custodian/ Bus Driver 170 PM

	
	Hill
	Elizabeth
	hille@davie.k12.nc.us
	6th Grade ELA Teacher

	
	Hollifield
	Brenda
	hollifieldb@davie.k12.nc.us
	Bus Driver 35 AM/PM

	
	James
	Amanda
	JamesA@davie.k12.nc.us
	Band Director

	
	Kovich
	Leslie
	kovichl@davie.k12.nc.us
	6th Grade Math Teacher/Gifted

	
	Litaker
	Julie
	litakerj@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Teacher

	
	Loman
	Laura
	lomanl@davie.k12.nc.us
	8th Grade Science Teacher

	
	Mills
	Teri
	millst@davie.k12.nc.us
	Instructional Coach

	
	Moore
	Michelle
	mooremm@davie.k12.nc.us
	CTE Teacher

	
	Morgan
	Michael
	morganm@davie.k12.nc.us
	8th Grade Social Studies Teacher

	
	Morris
	Stefanie
	morriss@davie.k12.nc.us
	Career Planning

	
	Morrison
	Casey
	morrisonc@davie.k12.nc.us
	Principal

	
	Mosko
	Brenda
	moskob@davie.k12.nc.us
	Choral Director/General Music

	
	Mowers
	Benjamin
	mowersb@davie.k12.nc.us
	Art Teacher

	
	Myers
	Melissa
	myersmg@davie.k12.nc.us
	School Nutrition Manager

	
	Rareshide
	Stephen
	rareshides@davie.k12.nc.us
	8th Grade Math Teacher/Gifted

	
	Reinsvold
	Joshua
	reinsvoldj@davie.k12.nc.us
	8th Grade ELA Teacher/Gifted

	
	Ruble
	Leona
	rublel@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Instructional Assistant/Bus Driver 184 AM/PM

	
	Ruff
	Christie
	ruffc@davie.k12.nc.us
	7th Grade ELA Teacher

	
	Saunders
	Katey
	saundersk@davie.k12.nc.us
	School Counselor

	
	Simmons
	Tina
	simmonst@davie.k12.nc.us
	Exceptional Children Teacher

	
	Simmons
	LeeAnn
	simmonsl@davie.k12.nc.us
	7th Grade Science Teacher

	
	Smith
	Ligia
	smithl@davie.k12.nc.us
	English As Second Language Teacher

	
	Smith
	Karen
	smithkar@davie.k12.nc.us
	School Nutrition Assistant/Bus Driver

	
	Stanley
	Shelia
	stanleys@davie.k12.nc.us
	Office Manager/Receptionist

	
	Summers
	Amy
	summersa@davie.k12.nc.us
	MTSS Coordinator/Teacher

	
	Underwood
	Bradley
	underwoodb@davie.k12.nc.us
	Behavior Support Assistant

	
	Vaughan-Jones
	Amedia
	vaughan-jonesa@davie.k12.nc.us
	Behavior Specialist

	
	Walker
	Todd
	walkert@davie.k12.nc.us
	Speech Language Pathologist

	
	Watson
	Angela
	watsona@davie.k12.nc.us
	Career Technical Education Teacher

	
	Zimmerman
	Michael
	zimmermanm@davie.k12.nc.us
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